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***Appointments not made by coordinator

Dr. Chad Luke Faculty 5031 cluke@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Jennifer Anderson Faculty 5052 joanderson@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Christine Miller Faculty 5022 cmiller@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Joe Biernacki Faculty 5013 jbiernacki@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Melinda Swafford Faculty 5035 mswafford@tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Aaron Walls Student abwalls42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Kellie Collins Student akcollins@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Chase Womble Student 15199 ccwomble42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Trevor Jones Student tpjones42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Daniel Tribble Student dgtribble42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Samantha McClain Student stmcclain42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Wolfgang Bronner Student wgbronner42@students.tntech.edu 2016

OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD COMMITTEE
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